1
Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 12.17.19 v.3
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
100A Dual-Feed Breaker
Panel
T009-5030XXXXXXX
Overview

All rights reserved. 12.17.19 v.3
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
Ordering Information
Circuit Breakers Included Input
Breaker
Part Number
Seven 3A Yes T009-50003333333*
Two 3A, three 5A, two 10A Yes T009-500033555AA*
  T009-50005555555
Four 5A, three 10A Yes T009-50005555AAA*
  T009-5010AA55555
Seven 10A Yes T009-5010AAAAAAA
  T009-503011555AA
Seven 10A No T009-5030AAAAAAA
Three 20A, two 10A, two 5A No T009-5030KKKAA55
Five 20A, one 5A No T009-5030KKKKK50
Five 20A, one 15A, one 5A Yes T009-5030KKKKKF5
Seven 20A Yes T009-5030KKKKKKK
One 10A, two 5A, four 1A No T009-5330A551111
Four 10A, two 5A, one 3A No T009-5330AAAA553
One 20A, three 15A, one
10A, one 5A, one 3A
No T009-5330KFFFA53
* Part number T009-5000XXXXXX features screw-tight horizontal
inputs
Electrical
Nominal voltage ±24, -48 VDC
Input rating 100A per feed (40A per